
Location Name Phone Email

Maintenance Plannin Ira Wayne Bickford 801-580-6637 ibickford@utah.gov

Maintenance Plannin Curtis Sanchez 801-419-3114 chsanchez@utah.gov

Region 1 Dirk Richards 435-553-5129 dirkrichards@utah.gov

Region 2 Bruce Bailey 801-910-2140 brbailey@utah.gov

Region 3 Steve Carnesecca 801-376-5370 scarnesecca@utah.gov

Region 4-Cedar Gary Orton 435-592-5216 gorton@utah.gov

Region 4-Richfield Matt McDonell 435-979-4561 mtmcdonell@utah.gov

Region 4-Price Rod Asay 435-650-0257 rasay@utah.gov
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